
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/14/25 at 1:33:01 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 10/29/2024 View Details

Tires Tire(s) replaced 10/29/2024 View Details

This car has been recently serviced. That's a good
thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

30  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in Utah

136,732  Last reported odometer reading

2016 VOLVO S60 T5

DRIVE-E INSCRIPTION

PLATINUM

VIN: LYV402FM3GB087879
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/AAPfvHzLVE19dobGlcSJvstPBrD14Lh4HoqFx1nElddyCp2v-A-CzPrO5g6UpJ0ti_uJDjaLeJnLRfJbOR22hqH3I2aEZPh90TCKs9wRsim-GU10MMiV99ZNnorOpUBIOWGBGoZMWjlF5xanrM05jklMf_hsu3OOx2EHq09R7uULnHEauS8FYDRrhXTjHi_XaFubrIMf1DL6z868NteM6Tn3ZqWvrQIAND3zSvAHB_Xq3jJUbl07TkCdVJJpIx9QQA4j71_nJ0owtfTjkBbp89Jh6EE2uHHVUjEIZXdBM9rTWVjwpzITU5npxc6IHEWkrclMmh6m7RTRHUM0sGJWQly2vQ0x2CdhtweRCL-kDzk2wOByj-PqfIu8uAyehpnbtTU.cfx


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2015 2022 2024

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 9 mo. 1 yr. 11 mo. 1 yr. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Michigan,
Michigan Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 15,073/yr 13,525/yr

Last reported odometer reading 86,371 118,033 136,732

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Personal Lease
Vehicle

16,060 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/27/2015 Volvo Cars of North
America, LLC

Vehicle manufactured

Original Window Sticker

10/05/2015 Volvo Motors Vehicle shipped to original dealer in Troy,
MI

10/06/2015 Suburban Collection

4.4 / 5.0

189 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/10/2015 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/14/2015 6 Suburban Collection

4.7 / 5.0

750 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/28/2015 29 Suburban Collection

4.7 / 5.0

750 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

11/28/2015 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Utica, MI

Registration issued or renewed

12/01/2015 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Utica, MI

Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

12/01/2015 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Utica, MI
Title #603D3320968

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

06/22/2016 9,847 Suburban Toyota of Troy
Troy, MI
248-643-8500

4.6 / 5.0

608 Verified Reviews

2,677 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
10,000 mile service performed
Brakes checked
Tires rotated

10/23/2016 18,013 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired

-

-

-

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/qTH-p5hkiatYmMWmC8X8vqACpdGrggHcK_o7NZxb13qWAsuZg2uvxwSzMO5TGgh34f8aK90TKgG3l7twpg4ftDuBwW-rtTRE4H7kHTZwZFg-g9MIk9vXxs6ARC_Qt_JlWbzI6ODnH5M3WaOI8iwdKH1gnxYbxOQIXJC3wX9vNYep2OIsrNNa3Pg29ry7jt7h4YRS3sAvy7JJb4AfKqP_V_XgQ4Xp9okiGciz_iEsN8-TfEHDBnmftkU50yj_ycGsnWiC7aOkygqBsRJRSLZ7LBEvyVl1mRcFYsAcPcEzIXHbFJl1oqPP8Sb_ePW3XtSHcalvWkukt9k9PEAi6JGx4vhqWT4TfIRtNRnW9hHEMccHxUEoIIfpt6fMSZzm_dkh7y9Kw9yIbA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/m0M14i1rRPQXgn48vaWPbQ74JafFSOkQY0g21mSrjazvGytMczw3naJ1iOdb7NHjH_yEo3mImbbJPbdAZsnYPYrz4avukktNj1n2nbj2NaQBg5qHIiNjz3ci2W1fJ0oUpHUYg78Ch7mlbd_ZJsvlMnmvz1w6GG6iWMaV64ASGi-9nFmq_YQxof_je4uIX9IwOmmZHzdH9Seu97qTF0BwOi0fJJQnV1t_EITdjT2NmP5-Q3fbJ1V8TNQLsknxQXO5GtlSr_ilQXTLTcKzxrp0spVlx9DPNCtXvOzUsuiswOSTO0yuh69wLw00ISiObb17dMUB7U8W8b4Hfu-vP0z053T3z3iPb81TZJeEmpx1BpchcI2xhuFVes-X4lT6h4TSkGchp3YKog.cfx
http://suburbancollection.com/
http://suburbancollection.com/
http://suburbancollection.com/
http://www.https//suburbantoyotaoftroy.com


12/05/2016 19,925 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
20,000 mile service performed
Brakes checked
Electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed
One tire balanced
One tire mounted
Tires rotated

01/11/2017 22,626 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire repaired

02/17/2017 25,594 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked

03/03/2017 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

07/10/2017 33,381 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
30,000 mile service performed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

02/21/2018 41,157 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
One tire balanced
One tire mounted
Spark plug(s) replaced
Tire repaired

02/28/2018 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed

03/30/2018 42,162 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
One tire balanced
One tire mounted

04/10/2018 Auto Dr. LLC
Ira Township, NJ
586-684-3368

Vehicle serviced
Body lubricated
Fluids checked

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.autodrx.com/


4.9 / 5.0

48 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Oil and filter changed

01/12/2019 52,102 Valvoline Express Care
Shelby Township, MI
586-992-6316

4.9 / 5.0

256 Verified Reviews

2,773 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

02/25/2019 52,143 Dealer Inventory

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/27/2019 52,146 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Computer reprogrammed
Four wheel alignment performed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

03/01/2019 52,150 Suburban Imports of Troy
Troy, MI
248-649-2300

4.5 / 5.0

261 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

04/19/2019 Volvo Certified Retailer
Troy, MI

Sold as a Volvo Certified Pre-Owned
vehicle

04/22/2019 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Bloomfield, MI

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

https://store.vioc.com/mi/shelbytownship/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
http://suburbanimportsdirect.com/
https://www.volvocars.com/us/shopping-tools/shop/certified-pre-owned
https://www.volvocars.com/us/shopping-tools/shop/certified-pre-owned
https://www.volvocars.com/us/shopping-tools/shop/certified-pre-owned


Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
14,203 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/22/2019 52,165 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Bloomfield, MI
Title #MI0000163525

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

05/14/2019 53,589 Cooley Tire & Auto
Waterford, MI
248-681-9710

4.3 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced
Two tires balanced
Two tires mounted

05/24/2019 54,217 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Electrical system checked

09/27/2019 62,971 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

04/15/2020 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Bloomfield, MI

Registration issued or renewed

04/29/2020 73,049 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/15/2020 75,874 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C and heating system checked
Induction system serviced
Transmission serviced

01/27/2021 82,495 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Tires rotated

-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.libertytac.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/


02/10/2021 82,997 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Rear brake pads replaced

03/23/2021 84,055 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Brakes checked
Brake pads replaced
Cooling system checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Thermostat replaced
Tires rotated

04/05/2021 Suburban Volvo Cars
Troy, MI
888-543-6223

4.7 / 5.0

214 Verified Reviews

692 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Battery replaced
Brake pads replaced
Cooling system checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Tires rotated

05/01/2021 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
West Bloomfield, MI

Registration issued or renewed

09/17/2021 86,371 Vroom

3.7 / 5.0

6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

12/05/2021 Vroom Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
15,073 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/01/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hurricane, UT

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/11/2022 88,589 Color Country Automotive
Hurricane, UT
435-635-0491

Vehicle serviced
Drivability/performance checked
Steering wheel centered

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
https://www.suburbanvolvocars.com/
http://www.colorcountryautomotive.com/


5.0 / 5.0

148 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Steering/suspension checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/01/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hurricane, UT
Title #UT008062317

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/14/2022 89,565 Findlay Volvo Cars Las
Vegas
Las Vegas, NV
888-558-2114

4.8 / 5.0

125 Verified Reviews

30 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Key(s) (re) programmed

02/09/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hurricane, UT
Title #UT008062317

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/03/2023 104,169 Color Country Automotive
Hurricane, UT
435-635-0491

5.0 / 5.0

148 Verified Reviews

33 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/05/2024 117,214 Walmart Auto Care Center
Hurricane, UT
435-635-0235

4.4 / 5.0

118 Verified Reviews

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/25/2024 118,033 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

4.6 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

3,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/25/2024 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

4.6 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

3,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emission system checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

01/25/2024 Utah Vehicle purchase reported

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

http://www.findlayvolvocarslv.com/
http://www.findlayvolvocarslv.com/
http://www.colorcountryautomotive.com/
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.utahmitsubishi.com/
https://www.utahmitsubishi.com/


Motor Vehicle Dept.

01/26/2024 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

4.6 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

3,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/15/2024 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Owner 4
Purchased: 2024

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,525 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/15/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E001370656UT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/19/2024 118,241 Southtowne Mitsubishi
Sandy, UT
801-572-3100

4.6 / 5.0

151 Verified Reviews

3,054 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/29/2024 132,922 Big O Tires
Ogden, UT
801-399-4449

4.4 / 5.0

74 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) replaced

06/02/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/02/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT011628098

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/02/2025 136,732 Ken Garff Volvo Cars
Salt Lake City, UT
801-257-3600

4.6 / 5.0

110 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Key(s) (re) programmed
New key(s) cut

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

https://www.utahmitsubishi.com/
https://www.utahmitsubishi.com/
https://www.bigotires.com/
https://www.kengarffvolvocars.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/14/25 1:33:01 PM (CDT)

http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

